KT | Cable grommets, grey
for cable diameters 1 - 35 mm / IP66 / IP68 / UL Type 12/4X*

IP55

IP54 IP64

UL TYPE

P68 §¥H

&HL3 E45 @)

EN 455452 mfs'fg (Egs)
ROHS gl Comn

Specifications

IP rating (EN 60529)
UL Type (UL 50E)
Material

Flame class

Operating temperature

Properties

*
UL TYPE

IP65 IP66
(2“ us
uv)-

IP54, IP55, IP64, IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

UL Type 12, UL Type 4X*
Elastomer

UL94-V0, self-extinguishing
-40 C° to 100 C°

silicone free, halogen free

Product types & sizes

Cable grommets KT small are used with the following cable entry components:

e KEL cable entry frames
e KVT split cable glands

In combination with KEL-ER cable entry frames and KVT-ER cable glands the KT
single-hole grommets enable a sealing of the cables with up to IP66 / IP68 and UL
Type 4X*.

The model range KT small is designed for cable diameters from 1 to 17 mm. Cable
grommets KT large accept a wide range of cable diameters from 13 to 35 mm.

When installing the small grommets in multiple rows, the flat sides should be
facing each other. This allows the flat sides to match up and provide a secure
seal.

*4X for indoor use only

PNEUMATICS

Advantages & benefits
Enable routing of pre-terminated cables through cable entry frames and split
cable glands

High strain relief in accordance with EN 62444 when a suitable cable entry is
selected

. Available for a large range of cable diameters

. Greatly increased cable density when using double or quadruple grommets

BTK gy Part No. 41251 Height 19 mm
EAN 4251269306686 Mounting height 2 mm
Package quantity 10 For cable type Round cable
Colour grey (similar RAL 7035) Blank grommet 1
Length 21 mm
Width 21 mm
IP68 UL 4X
KT 19y Part No. 39941 Height 19 mm
EAN 4251269318146 Mounting height 2 mm
Package quantity 10 For cable type Round cable
For max. no. of cables 1 Clamping range 1x1-2mm
Colour grey (similar RAL 7035)
Length 21 mm
Width 21 mm
IP68 UL 4X



https://www.icotek.com/en/products/cable-entry-systems
https://www.icotek.com/en/products/cable-glands
https://www.icotek.com/en/products/cable-entry-systems/kel-er
https://www.icotek.com/en/products/cable-glands/kvt-er
https://www.icotek.com/en/products/cable-grommets/kt-multi-gy
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Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

39934

4251269306280

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41203

4251269306389

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41204

4251269306396

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41205

4251269306402

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41206

4251269306419

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41207

4251269306426

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41208

4251269306433

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2 mm
Round cable
1x2-3mm

19 mm

2 mm
Round cable
1x3-4mm

19 mm

2 mm
Round cable
1x4-5mm

19 mm

2 mm
Round cable
1x5-6 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Round cable
1x6-7 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Round cable
1x7-8mm

19 mm

2 mm
Round cable
1x8-9mm
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KT 14 gy

®

IP68 UL 4Xx

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41209

4251269306440

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41210

4251269306457

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41211

4251269306464

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41212

4251269306471

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41213

4251269306488

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41214

4251269306495

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x9-10 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x10-11 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x11-12 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x12-13 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x13-14 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x14-15 mm
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Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41215

4251269306501

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41252

4251269306693

10

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41263

4251269331947

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41264

4251269331954

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41265

4251269331961

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41216

4251269306518

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Blank grommet

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x15-16 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Round cable
1

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x13-14 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x14-15 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x15-16 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x16-17 mm



KT 17 gy

1P68

uL4x
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.
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KT 20 gy
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1P68
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KT 21 gy

.

1P68
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KT 22 gy

.
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Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41217

4251269306525

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41218

4251269306532

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41219

4251269306549

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41220

4251269306556

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41221

4251269306563

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41222

4251269306570

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x17 -18 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x18-19 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x19-20 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x20-21 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x21-22mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x22-23 mm
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Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41223

4251269306587

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41224

4251269306594

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41225

4251269306600

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41226

4251269306617

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41227

4251269306624

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41228

4251269306631

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x23-24 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x24-25mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x25-26 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x26-27 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x27-28 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x28-29 mm
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1P68 uL4x
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.

1P68 uL4x
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o

1P68 uL4x

KT 33 gy

o

1P68 uLax

KT 34 gy

o

1P68 uL4x

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41229

4251269306648

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41230

4251269306655

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41231

4251269316784

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41232

4251269306662

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41233

4251269316791

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

41234

4251269306679

10

1

grey (similar RAL 7035)
41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x29-30mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x30-31mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x31-32mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x32-33mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x33-34 mm

19 mm

2 mm

Round cable
1x34-35mm

icolek



smart cable management



